
 

 

Fiscal Year 25-26 School Finance Council Sessions 
The following are the dates for School Finance Council: 

Friday, September 12, 2025 Friday, October 10, 2025 
Friday, November 7, 2025 Friday, December 5, 2025 
Friday, January 9, 2026 Friday, February 6, 2026 
Friday, March 20, 2026 Friday, April 10, 2026 
Thursday, May 21, 2026 Friday, May 22, 2026 
Thursday, June 4, 2026 Thursday, July 9, 2026 
Friday, August 7, 2026  

 

Registrations for the School Finance Council are processed through 
Professional Learning and are uploaded on a monthly basis.  

For external registrations please use the following link to access professional 
learning: https://hcde.pl.powerschool.com/ia/empari/login/guest   

If you need any assistance or have any questions, please reach out to: 

• Brenda Del Valle at Brenda.delvalle@hcde-texas.org  

• Jorge Garza at Jorge.garza@hcde-texas.org  

Additionally, if you would like to be added to our communications list for the 
School Finance Council, please email either Brenda Del Valle or Jorge Garza. 
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